



Authorised ander Notanes Act-1952
and Notae
as 36 by
Government accessed india

I, Ranjeet Upadhyay s/o Ravindra Nath Upadhyay, Partner and Authorised signatory of ELAZE BUILDILITY, At-Argora Kathal More Road, Near T O P, Ranchi- 835303, do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as follows:-

- 1. That there are no civil and criminal case against the firm in any court of law in India or abroad.
- 2. That the company is not been convicted in any case in the court of law in India or abroad.
- 3. That the contents of this affidavit are true and genuine.

Sworm & signed at Ranchi on

solemnly affirmed before me by the deponent who is identified by

Advocate, Ranchi.

FOR BLAZE BUILDILITY

De pone ne Partner

Identified by

Advocate , Ranchi

18 APR 2019

LisencoMe.

14/Net Motary Public Manchi



Before Notary Public, Ranchi

I, Ranjeet Upadhyay s/o Ravindra Nath Upadhyay,
Partner and Authorized signatory of HLAZE BULDILITY
At Argora Katahal More Road, Near T.O.P., Ranchi 835303
do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as follows:

- That Firm has appointed a supervisor namely
  Vikas Kumar singh s/o shankar singh At Lake Road,
  Hindpiri 1st Street, Ranchi.
- 2. That we have authorised Vikas Kumar Singh for supervison of our site.
- 3. That the contents of this affidavit are true and cenuine.

Swom and signed on this 18 day of April 2019 at Ranchi.

MASSER

The deponent who has been identified by Sri () Advocate, Ranchi.

X30Tenta

pe ponent

Identified by me

Notary Public Ranchi

Advocate, Ranchi

18 APR 20

Raference No. 2 31







Before the Notary Public, Ranchi

I, Ranjeet Upadhyay s/o Ravindra Nath Upadhyay, Partner and Authorized signatory of BLAZE BUILDILITY At Argora Kathalmore, near ToP, Ranchi 835303 do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as follows:

- 1. What I resident in following address -H. No. 136, Patel Compound, Main Road, Near Sujata Cinema, Ranchi-834001. And Permanent Address-Vill- Upadhyachhapar, Post- Langarpura, P.S. Mairwa, Distt-Siwan (Bihar) 841239.
- 2. That No use case has been pending against me.
- 3. That I am not constructed any Building before and first time applied for registration for building construction.
- 4. That Labour licence has been submitted within three months by me.
- 5. That this affidavit is to be filled before authority concerned for need ful.

Sworn and signed on this the 18 day of April 19 at Ranchi. FOR BLAZE BUILDILITY

TEN PORT

The deponent who has been identified by Sri Advocate, Ranchi

234164TH Partner

De pope nt

Identified by me

Ad vocate , Ranchi

Notary Public, Ranchi

0

Rafamence Mc

under Notaries Actuals 2

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, PTR-3, ITR-48 (SUGAM), ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-7 transmitted electronically without digital signature] . (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2016-17

	N	lame									
62	T	RANJE	ET UPADHYAY	ADHYAY					PAN		
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	L			ABKPU0389B							
	-		or/Block No	Name Of Premises/Building/Village			Form No. which				
	1	JPADI	IYA CHHAPAR MAIRWA	UPADHYA CHHAPAR MAIRWA				has been electronically transmitted			
	R	oad/St	reet/Post Office	Area/Locality							
	I		RPURA	MAIRWA	-		Tansanteu .				
				MAIRWA				Status Individual			
	1-	TWAN	ity/District	State Pin			Aadhaar Number				
	1	IWAIN		BIHAR		841239	3.				
	D	esignat	ion of AO (Ward / Circle) SIV			01125					
	1.3		NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE					l or Revised	ORIGINAL		
	E-filing Acknowledgement Number			413409820170816 Dat			te(DD-MM-YYYY) 17-08-2016				
	2	Gress Total Income						1 2350			
	3	STATE OF THE PARTY.	uctions under Chapter-VI-A	A See	1 2		2	4.	0		
18	"		Current Year loss, if any	Cear loss if any			3 235030				
0 2	4		Tax Payable				3a 0				
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	5			1	200	A	4		0		
O H	6	Tota	Tax and Interest Payable	7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11/1/20	A Thomas and the second	5		0		
ξ.X	7		es Paid	A THE REAL PROPERTY.	-		6	Pitrata Di Palminona	0		
TAT O		2	Advance Tax	L VIEWO	71	0					
P. V		b	TDS	The state of the s	7b	19000					
Ö		C	TCS		7c	0					
0		d	Self Assessment Tax		7d	0					
		e	Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c	+7d)			7e				
	8								19000		
	9	Refu	nd (7e-6)	8		10000					
	10	Exem	pt Income	Agriculture	Agriculture				19000		
				Others			10				
			•	VERIFICA	TION						
shown there	in ar	e truly :	le acknowledgement number me stated and are in accordance with int to the assessment year 2016-1	ntioned above is corn the provisions of the	en in the retuined and complete income-tax at 1 am makir	lete and that the amount Act, 1961, in respect on this return in my can by it.	nt of total	income and o chargeable to	transmitted		
If the retu	ern h	as beer	n prepared by a Tax Return P	renarer (TRP) give	arther detail						
Identifica	tion !	No. of	TRP			is as below:		C 4 61			
				Name of TRP				Counter Signature of TRP			
For Office Receipt No Date Seal and s receiving	o signa	iture oj	Filed from IP address 223	3.176.20.205	ABKPU038980	N44134098201708164139C7	9A1670D40	ABASDE30646D	7DE39D358A26F		
hall not be	recei	ved in a	NARY POST OR SPEED POS any other office of the Income-ta the e-mail address advarun.kun	x Department or in a	dave from	lata at tuamamaitima the	J-41-		****		

## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2017-18

	RA	NJEET UPADHY	PAN							
63			ABKPU0389B							
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION.	Fla	t/Door/Block No	3	Name Of Pre	mises/Building	Form No. which has been electronically transmitted  Status Individual				
	Up	adhyachhapar								
	Ros	ad/Street/Post Offic	e	Area/Locality						
	Lai	ngarpura		Mairwa						
TE		wn/City/District		State Pin/ZipCode			Aadhaar Number/Enrollment I			
DA	Siv	van		BIHAR	BIHAR 841239			689288117843		
	Des	ignation of AO(W	Original or Rey	original or Revised ORIGINAL						
	E-f	iling Acknowledge	ment Number	1384224700408	317		DD/MM/YYYY) <b>04-08-201</b> 7			
	1	Gross total income		A. A	- STA		1	242000		
	2	Deductions under (	Chapter-VI-A	# 1			2	0		
	3	Total Income						242000		
	3a	Current Year loss, if any					3a	0		
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	4	Net tax payable .						0		
	5	Interest payable						. 0		
	6	Total tax and intere		-	ALL PARTY OF THE P	-	6	0		
TAX	7	Taxes Paid	a Advance Tax		7a	0				
AND TAX			b TDS		7b	17200	_			
			d Self As	cocoment Toy	7c	0				
				Self Assessment Tax 7d Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c+7d)						
+	8	Tax Payable (6-7		ancs raid (rai roi r	es raid (7a+70+7c+7d)			17200		
	9	Refund (7e-6)						17200		
	10		A	griculture			10	17200		
	10	Exempt meome		Others			10			
		s been electronicall				ddress 47.29.60.178		s been electronicall		
n <u>0</u> 4	4-08-2	017 21:14:57		from IP address	47.29.60.178	at SI	WAN	using		
			GVXZT515I			Aadhaar OTP		usin		

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

Aadhaar OTP

mode.

FOR BLAZE BUILDILITY Partner

# F ITR-V

#### INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN VERIFICATION FORM

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-7 transmitted electronically without digital signature].

Assessment Year 2018-19

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) Name PAN RANJEET UPADHYAY PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION ABKPU0389B Flat/Door/Block No Form No. which Name Of Premises/Building/Village UPADHYACHHAPAR has been ITR-3 lectronically ransmitted Road/Street/Post Office Area/Locality LANGARPURA MAIRWA Individual Status Town/City/District State Pin/ZipCode Aadhaar Number/ Enrollment ID SIWAN BIHAR 841239 XXXX XXXX 7843 Designation of AO (Ward / Circle) Ward 12 Original or Revised ORIGINAL 965033970310718 E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD-MM-YYYY) 31-07-2018 **Gross Total Income** 270100 2 Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2 30000 3 **Total Income** 3 240100 COMPLITATION OF INCOME a Current Year loss, if any 3a 0 **Net Tax Payable** AND TAX THEREON 4 4 0 5 Interest and Fee Payable 5 0 Total Tax, Interest and Fee Payable 6 6 0 Taxes Paid Advance Tax a 7a 0 b TDS 7b 10583 TCS 7c 0 Self Assessment Tax d 7d 0 Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c+7d) 7e 10583 8 Tax Payable (6-7e) 8 9 Refund (7e-6) 9 10580 Agriculture 10 **Exempt Income** 10 Others VERIFICATION son/ daughter of RAVINDRANATH UPADHY, holding Permanent Account Number ABKPU0389B I. RANJEET UPADHYAY solemnly declare to the best of my knowledge and belief, the information given in the return and the schedules thereto which have been transmitted electronically by me vide acknowledgement number mentioned above is correct and complete and that the amount of total income and other particulars shown therein are truly stated and are in accordance with the provisions of the Income-tax Act, 1961, in respect of income chargeable to income-tax for the previous year relevant to the assessment year 2018-19. I further declare that I am making this return in my capacity as Myself and I am also competent to make this return and verify it. Sign here Place SIWAN Date 31-07-2018 If the return has been prepared by a Tax Return Preparer (TRP) give further details as below: Counter Signature of TRP Identification No. of TRP Name of TRP For Office Use Only Filed from IP address 157.35.243.119 Receipt No Date Seal and signature of ABKPU0389B03965033970310718A5A757F83B1C1C796307B14FE8C89AC6B0FAD17D receiving official Please send the duly signed Form ITR-V to "Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru 560500", by ORDINARY POST OR SPEED POST ONLY, within 120 days from date of transmitting the data electronically. Form ITR-V shall not be received in any other office of the Income-tax Department or in any other manner. The confirmation of receipt of this Form ITR-V at ITD-CPC will be sent to the e-mail jjyotsna57@gmail.com



# आयकर विभाग INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT



# भारत सरकार GOVT. OF INDIA

ई– स्थायी लेखा संख्या कार्ड e - Permanent Account Number (e-PAN) Card

### AAUFB4897J

पावती संख्वा /

Acknowledgement Number

नाम / Name

निगमन / गठन की तारीख / Date of Incorporation/Formation

संचार का पना/ Comm. Address

U- G009558541

BLAZE BUILDILITY

18/01/2019

BLAZE BUILDILITY, ARGORA KATHALMORE, ROAD, NEAR, RANCHI, JHARKHAND-835303, INDIA.



Signature Not Verified

Signed by Income Tax PAN Services Unit, UTATSL

Date: 11022015\_232608 Reason: Document Signer Location: India

- Permanent Account Number (PAN) facilitate Income Tax Department linking of various documents, including payment of taxes, assessment, tax demand tax arrears, matching of information and easy maintenance & retrieval of electronic information etc. relating to a taxpayer. स्थायी लेखा संख्या (दैन) एक करदाना से संबंधित विभिन्न दस्तावेजी को जोड़ने में आयकर विभाग को सहायक होता है, जिसमें करों के भुगतान, आकलन, कर मांग, टैक्स बकाया, सूचना के मिलान और इलक्ट्रॉनिक जानकारी का आसान एखरखाव व बहात्ती आदि भी शामिल है ।
- Quoting of PAN is now mandatory for several transactions specified under Income Tax Act, 1961 (Refer Rule 114B of Income Tax Rules, 1962) आयक्त अधिनियम, 1961 के तहत निर्दिष्ट कई लेन्द्रेन के लिए स्थापी लेखा संख्या (पैन) का उद्धेख अब अनिवार्य है (आयक्त नियम, 1962 के नियम 114B, का संदर्भ लें)
- Possessing or using more than one PAN is against the law & may attract penalty of upto Rs. 10,000. एक से अधिक स्थायी लेखा संख्या (पैन) का रखना या उपयोग करना, कानून के बिकट है और उसके लिए 10,000 रुपये तक का टंड लगाया जा सकता है।
- Thise-PAN Card contains Enhanced QR Code which is readable by a specific Android Mobile App. Keyword to search this specific Mobile App on Google Play Store is "PAN QR Code Reader" इस ई-स्थायी लेखा संख्या (e-PAN) कार्ड में वर्धित क्युआर कोड आधिल है जो एक विशिष्ट एँड्रॉइड मोबाइल ऐप द्वारा पढ़नीय है। Google Play Store पर इस विशिष्ट मोबाइल ऐप

को खोजने के लिए कीवई "PAN OR Code Reader" है।

Cut



In case this card is lost / found, kindly inform / return to :
Income Tay PAN Services Unit, UTITISE.

Income Tax PAN Services Unit, UTITISI, Plot No. 3, Sector 11, CBD Behapur, Naci Mumbai - 400 614. 38 week it sect/wav or youre after wi/where

इस कार्ड के शाने/जाने पा कृषका शृतिक करें/लीटाएँ ; आपका केन सेवा चुनीट, UTSITSL पराट कें: ३, सेकट २० , सी.जी.की.किसापुर, नवी मुंबई-६०० ४३४.



FOR BLAZE BUILDILITY

Partner



### Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

### **Registration Certificate**

Registration Number: 20AAUFB4897J1ZX

1.	Legal Name		BLAZE BUILDILITY						
2.	Trade Name, if any	BLAZE BUILDILITY							
3.	Constitution of Business	Partnership							
4.	Address of Principal Place Business	0, 00, H/O Ajay Kumar Gupta, Argora Kathal More Road, Near TOP, Near TOP, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 835303							
5.	Date of Liability								
6.	Period of Validity		From	12/04/2019	То	NA			
7.	Type of Registration	Regular							
8.	Particulars of Approving A								
Signa	ture	Digitally s	e Not Verified signed by DS G ES TAX NETWO 19.04.12-01:00:	OODS AND ORK(2) 04 IST					
Name	2								
Desig	gnation								
Juriso	lictional Office								
9. Date of issue of Certificate 12/04/20			019						
Note:	The registration certificate is	required to	be prominen	tly displayed at al	l places of bu	siness in the State.			

 $This is a system generated digitally signed \ Registration \ Certificate is sued \ based \ on \ the \ deemed \ approval \ of \ application \ on \ 12/04/2019 \ .$ 

Fo. SLAZE EULDILITY

ZINTEMM

Partner



**GSTIN** 

20AAUFB4897J1ZX

Legal Name

BLAZE BUILDILITY

Trade Name, if any

BLAZE BUILDILITY

#### **Details of Additional Places of Business**

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0



**GSTIN** 

20AAUFB4897J1ZX

Legal Name

BLAZE BUILDILITY

Trade Name, if any

BLAZE BUILDILITY

#### Details of Managing / Authorized Partners

1



Name

Ranjeet Upadhyay

Designation/Status

Partner

Resident of State

Bihar



Office-Argora Kathal More Road, Near T O P, Ranchi-835303

Ref .. 19-20/005

Date-06/04/2019

#### Declaration for Authorised Signatory

We

Ajay Kumar Gupta, Jatin Kumar Chawda. Ranjeet Upadhyay, Vikas Kumar.

Hereby solemnly affirm and declare that Mr.Ranjeet Upadhyay, Designation: Partner to act as an Authorized signatory for the Firm M/s. BLAZE BUILDILITY for which application for Registration/Licence is being filed/ is registered under the Goods and Service Tax Act, 2016/All type of Licence(Related Building construction).

Mr.Ranjeet Upadhyay, Partner of the firm are authorized to sign all the necessary applications, undertakings and such other documents as may be necessary for GST Application/All type of licence(Related Building Construction) on behalf of firm.

All his actions in relation to this business will be binding on us.

Ajay Kumar Gupta For BLAZE BUILDILITY

Jatin Kumar Chawda For BLAZE TO LDILITY

Ajay kunargale

Partner

Vikas Kumar

Ranjeet Upadyay

For BLAZE BUILDILITY

Partner

FOR BLAZE THE LOILITY

Acceptance as an authorized signatory

I Ranjeet Upadhyay hereby solemnly accord my acceptance to act as authorized

Sgnatory for the above reffered business and all my acts shall be bindin on the business.

Date-06/04/2019

Ranchi

Ranjeet Upadhyay (Partner)

FOR BLAZE BUILDILITY

230TENTY



झारखण्डे JHARKHAND

B 899396

## पार्टनरोंघाप १ साईदारो-पत्रं

वेंह पार्टनरोभाप १ साझेदारो-पत्र१ आज दिनाक 18-01-2019 ई०को इस पुकार सम्पन हुआ :--

श्री अजय कुमार गुष्ता विता लखन कुमार गुष्ता, निवासी-हारा-पारत नाथ गुप्ता ,वत स्टैण्ड के तमीप,राम जानकी मीदर, छत्तरपुर, रिजला -पलामू - 822113, झारखण्ड । आधार नेवर - 7282 455 | 5 107

हितीय पक्ष :- श्री जतीन कुमार चावडा पिता मधूतूदन चावडा, निवासी-246, रच0बो०रोड, कोकर, थाना-सर, जिला रांची-01, झारकण्डा आधार नेवर- 9500 6276 3344

श्री रणजीत उपाध्याय पिता रविन्दु नाध उपाध्याय, निमा सी-ततीय पक्षाः उपाध्याय छापर, जिला-सिवान, विहार-पिन-844239, आधार नेवर- 6892 8811 7843

> भी विकास कुमार पिता शंकर सिंह, नियासी-हनुमान मदिर के पास, पहला स्ट्रीट, हिन्दपीढी, पो०-जो भी ओ , जान-'हिन्दगोदी, 'जिला राची-0।,झारएण्ड। आधार नेवर - 3725 2399 3096

पा र्टनर शिष । आहेदा री-पत्र ,वा स्ते कन्सद्वधान का कार्य, जो स्मिनिकेलिटी", रांची के अंतर्गत कार्य सम्पादित होगा।

Scanned by CamScanner

FOR BLAZE BUILDILITY

AN HAL BY



झारखण्ड JHARKHAND

- 2 -

B 899397

भाना - प्विप्त हो कि पृथ्म पक्ष का जमीन जो मौजा -कटहल मोह,पुन्दाग, भाना - पुन्दाग टो ओ पो ,थाना नेबर - 138 , जिला रांचो के आर्य खाता नेबर - 174 , प्लीट नेबर - 1156 ,रक्बा 08 §आ व्हें डीसमील जमीन जिस्मर पृथ्म पक्ष मा लिक एवं अधिकारों केंद्रेसियत से बार्ग न्तपूर्ण दखलकार वले आते है।

और यह कि पृथ्म पक्ष उपरोक्त अपनो निज दख्लो जमीन पर कन्सक्रशान श्वामाठी दश्र निर्माण कराना चाहते है, अतरव दितीय पक्ष, तृतीय पक्ष रवं चतुर्भ पक्ष ते संपर्क किर तमा चारो पक्षकारों के बोच इस साझेदारी-पत्र के हारा निम्न-ितिखन सहमति बना :---

1- यह कि चारो पक्षणरगण मिलकर बोज विलिडोलटो के तहत उपरोक्त भूमि पर कन्सद्भवान का कार्य पूर्ण करेंगे। तथा कन्सद्भवान क्षेत्रपार्टमेट पूर्ण हो जाने पर अपार्टमेट अतर्गत प्लैट विक्रो का कार्य पूरा करेंगे तथा विक्रय ते हुए लाभ को राधा के चारो प्रध्वारगण बराबर-बराबर यानि पृत्येक पक्षणर 25 ४ विच्यीत प्रतिवात के के क्षदार होंगे।

वह कि पार्टनर विषय के तहत हैक में स्वृत्त हस्ताक्षर द्वारा एक खाता यो ला जायेगा तथा संयुक्त हस्ताक्षर से राविष्य में कासी का कार्य किया जायेगा। विष्ठ कि कनस्ट्रक्शन के तहा जो भी पूजो की आवश्यकता होगी, चारी पर्श-कारग्यां पूजी निवेशा करेंगा तथा आपसी सहमति से हर प्रकार के कार्यी का सम्पादन करेंगे, साथ ही साथ सभी कानूनी/वैधानिक कार्यों के दायित्वों

Partner

They of

Scanned by CamScanner

FOR BLAZE BUILDILITY

का निर्वह न करेगे।

4- यह कि ब्लेज विल्डितिटों के अतर्गत चारों परकारगण अन्य जमीन अपने तार ते उपलब्ध करावर उत्पर कन्तद्वान/ निर्माण कार्य करेंगे तथा हुई तान की राजि का बराबर बरावर बट्यारा पूर्व को तरह प्राप्त करेंगे।

5- यह कि इस पार्टनरिशाप {साईदारो-फ्रा के तहत घारो पक्ष्मारनण एवं उनके वंशाल, उत्तराधिकारोनण का तूनन पायवन्द रहेंगे। किसी प्रकार का भाभता, विवाद होने को द्विभीत में चारो पक्ष्मारनण मितकर उसका -समाधान आणसी सहमति से करेंगे।

6- वह कि जगरो का वार्णात बातों से बारो पक्षारमण सहमत है।

इसिल्स उपरोक्त बातों को पारी पक्षणरगण पट वो सुन वो समझ- बुझ लिस तथा सही पाकर इसे स्वोकार करते हुए अमने- अपने सही दस्तका से सम्पा-पिता कर दिवे,ताकि समय पर काम आवे तथा प्रमाण रहे।

आज दिनाक 18.01.2019 ईश्वी,स्थान-राची ।

माही का हस्ताक्षर :-

नुवा Kusnay पुर्क र

18.01.9019.

हत्ताधर - दितीय पध

Sing of

क्रीय पथ का हसाधर

23पारमान

चतुर्थ पक्ष का हस्ताक्षर

Vikeskunar 18.01-19 MM

Scanned by CamScanner

2- Patu Jupter 18-01-19

18 JAH 3019

Authorized under Holanes Act-1983 and Nothries Rules 1985 by Bovernment of Charkhand, India



FOR BLAZE BUILDILITY

230Temm Partner